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Growth Factor Group:
Axle Factor Group:
Daily Factor Group:
Seasonal Factor Group:

ON RAMP TO I-894 WB FROM W NATIONAL AVE WEST ALLIS
U Principal Arterial - Other
Milwaukee
403382, 62361, SE

Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Daily Volume from 05/05/2014 through 05/09/2014

Sun  05/04/2014 Mon  05/05/2014 Tue  05/06/2014 Wed  05/07/2014 Thu  05/08/2014 Fri  05/09/2014 Sat  05/10/2014

ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS

00:00 16 10 16 17

01:00 10 10 4 20

02:00 6 6 20 12

03:00 8 4 17 16

04:00 31 6 44 44

05:00 100 1 118 92

06:00 330 0 324 306

07:00 477 0 473 439

08:00 332 0 388

09:00 266 0 325

10:00 241 216 192 275

11:00 263 220 296 318

12:00 298 237 276 340

13:00 240 270 279 280

14:00 243 242 260 294

15:00 294 266 294 300

16:00 285 224 339 304

17:00 262 263 316 308

18:00 260 242 272 273

19:00 180 216 226 224

20:00 136 155 188 174

21:00 118 142 127 140

22:00 54 1 77 96

23:00 42 0 32 50

Volume 2,916 4,270 3,211 5,105 946

AM Peak Vol 477 296 473

AM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00 1.00

AM Peak Hr 7:00 11:00 7:00

PM Peak Vol 298 270 339 340

PM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

PM Peak Hr 12:00 13:00 16:00 12:00

Seasonal Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

Daily Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

Axle Fct 0.468 0.468 0.468 0.468 0.468

Pulse Fct 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000
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Collected by: WIDOT


